
Show #912580: 2023 Spring Fling 2 (03/18/2023)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 (OB - Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 133 CALLME MISTER MISTER Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

0 138 Boonshinen Chris Dawson Megan Waddell

0 166 Dual Dose Of Rey Chance O'Neal Aubrey O'Neal

0 107 Wanna Be A Pepto Sarah Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 165 Becaco Jokester Chance O'Neal Glendon Paulk

0 219 King Of Anything Todd Crawford Gina Roidopoulos

0 231 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester

0 113 Mc Reyn Or Shine Chris Dawson Hartwood Farms

0 189 One Time Legend Todd Crawford Larry Hall Cutting Horses

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: 1 (IOB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 133 CALLME MISTER MISTER Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

0 166 Dual Dose Of Rey Chance O'Neal Aubrey O'Neal

0 165 Becaco Jokester Chance O'Neal Glendon Paulk

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 (LOB - Reining) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 193 Boons Reflection Chris Ward Shannon Ward

0 171 Magnificent Cat Cotton Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC

0 144 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove Molly Whitehead

0 249 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury Tiffany McLaury

0 154 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt

0 116 DUALLY JUDGED Katie Peterson Katie Peterson

4. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 (AQHA Sr Cow Horse) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 156 Cat Walks Into A Bar Todd Crawford Landri Lisac

0 126 Dirtyy Little Secret Shawn Hays Walter Greeman & Tammy 

0 123 That One Time Shawn Hays B & K Leasing

0 134 Shes Divine Stefan Heim Donna Waddell

0 176 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Katie Dove Opal L Smith

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 (INPB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 180 Unos Blue Lightening Maddie Flynn Maddie Flynn

0 155 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

0 117 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher

0 113 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms

0 143 ZE KIT CAT Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead

0 144 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead

0 161 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell Laura Campbell

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (INPB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 180 Unos Blue Lightening Maddie Flynn Maddie Flynn

0 155 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

0 117 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher

0 113 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms
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0 161 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell Laura Campbell

7. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (NNPB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 248 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner Susan Garner

0 192 SMART LIL NITA Jadin Vogler Brian Vogler

0 225 Drivin Stylish Madison Ross Madison Ross

0 166 Dual Dose Of Rey Aubrey O'Neal Aubrey O'Neal

0 247 Peptos Cd Badger Gracie White Gracie White

0 203 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffman Emalee Hoffman

0 216 Lenas Stylish Lady Collin Ochsner Collin Ochsner

0 117 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher

0 152 RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow

0 212 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker Iris Baker

0 113 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms

0 169 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers Greg Byers

0 174 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker Adeline Gracie Bricker

0 161 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell Laura Campbell

0 252 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (SNPB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 169 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers Greg Byers

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 (NPH-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 158 REYL TALK CHANCE FERNANDEZ Sueno Horse & Cattle Co

0 215 SDP Tightfittingenes Jenny Smith Chad And Jenny Smith

0 177 Camo Spots R Kuel Phillip Bruton Phillip Bruton

0 182 Ranch Security Scott Bagley Scott Bagley

0 183 Dry Windy Rey Scott Bagley Jane Bagley

0 221 Loudacris Landon Brown Landon Brown

0 114 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

0 191 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

10. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: 1 (AQHA Amt Cow Horse) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 155 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

0 187 Smack Talking Matt Spahn Matt Spahn

0 164 Metallic Chilly Ashley Posthumus Ashley Posthumus

11. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (SB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 105 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah Dawson Chris Dawson

0 232 Metallic Casanova Clay Volmer

0 102 Outfoxxed Chris Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 109 Tari Jonez Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 110 Hickorys Big Chex Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 111 Shiverz Sarah Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 112 Thelastblondestanding Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 132 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent
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0 170 Bet Shesa Lena RICHARD WINTERS Linda Mars

0 187 Smack Talking RICHARD WINTERS Matt Spahn

0 254 Son Shiny Boots Kevin Oliver Diamond Performance 

0 142 Smart Lookin Shiner Steve Metcalf Kristi Andrew

0 241 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton Hayden Foreman

12. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (SB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 109 Tari Jonez Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 110 Hickorys Big Chex Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 112 Thelastblondestanding Stefan Heim Sarah Dawson

0 170 Bet Shesa Lena RICHARD WINTERS Linda Mars

0 187 Smack Talking RICHARD WINTERS Matt Spahn

0 254 Son Shiny Boots Kevin Oliver Diamond Performance 

0 142 Smart Lookin Shiner Steve Metcalf Kristi Andrew

0 241 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton Hayden Foreman

13. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (SB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 159 ND Mrs Robertson Robert Rivers Box R Ranch

0 130 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Katie Dove

0 129 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Opal L Smith

0 115 HESA HOT BET Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: 1 (SB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 234 Bugs Lite Clay Volmer Billy Swore

0 229 Dressedlikeadaydream Veronica Swales Chris Dawson

0 228 Rebell Yeller Veronica Swales Beechfork Ranch

0 124 Gimmee Three Steps Shawn Hays

0 122 Never Ending Cat Tammy Hays

0 168 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi Kelly Stevenson

0 242 See Ya At Noon Zac O'Neal Brandon Helton

0 204 KittysSmartBoonCatt Ethan Assman

0 100 Pride And Joy Chris Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 101 Stevie Nix Chris Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 103 Vince Von Sarah Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 104 Julite Jonez Sarah Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 227 Ironclad Rebel Veronica Swales Steven Anderson

0 233 Spanish Nights Clay Volmer Seth Murphey

0 185 TS Rey Of Sunshine Lane Arnold Sagniere Ranch

0 172 Cowgirl Capital Cotton Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC

0 125 Hat Six Okie Jonez Rick Nolan Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

15. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 (SB-Reining) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 211 Night Watch Todd Crawford J Five Horse Ranch Mgt

0 214 Voodoo It Ruff Todd Crawford Bryan Hawk

0 130 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Katie Dove

0 129 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Opal L Smith
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16. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (OTR - Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 106 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah Dawson Aaron Ranch

0 226 Naked Lies Veronica Swales Bradley Rogers

0 222 Sho Cat Mark Luis Kennemer Farms LL Perf. 

0 257 Son Shining Habenero Kevin Oliver Kaylin Markson

0 230 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester

17. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (NPTR - Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 213 Sjr Diamond Icon Collin Ochsner Collin Ochsner

0 145 Dual Smarty     Julia R Winders Julia R Winders

0 137 BLT Smart Little Badger Tanner Cadra Tanner Cadra

0 141 Smoking Pistol Whiz Brian Stone Christa Morris-Stone

18. NRCHA YB: Youth Cowhorse Go: 1 (YB-Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 131 FANCY LIL GUN TUCKER DOVE TUCKER DOVE

0 157 Solanos Cat N Hat Anna Center Anna Center

0 223 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart

0 152 RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow

0 239 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Sloan Lillian Sloan

0 147 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin

0 130 Hes Really Smooth TUCKER DOVE Katie Dove

0 206 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams Kacey Williams

0 205 Stevie Rey Metallica Sabrina Williams Sabrina Williams

0 150 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton

0 120 LENAS BIT OF BLUE RIGGIN BRENTS Rod Brents

19. NRCHA YB13: Youth 13 & U Cowhorse Go: 1 (YB13) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 131 FANCY LIL GUN TUCKER DOVE TUCKER DOVE

0 152 RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow

0 130 Hes Really Smooth TUCKER DOVE Katie Dove

20. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: 1 (AQHA Youth Cow Horse) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 130 Hes Really Smooth TUCKER DOVE Katie Dove

21. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 128 Spellbound Chic Marly Foster Perry Foster

0 224 Big Boss In Cowtown Ella Hart Ella Hart

0 121 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero

0 240 IM DREAMING OF CHICS Lauren Evans Suzanne And Chuck Evans

0 148 ShortShotOfSmarts Allison Akin William Akin

0 151 Blues My Boy Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton

0 201 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell Laura Campbell

0 140 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith Paisley Smith

22. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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0 121 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero

0 201 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell Laura Campbell

0 140 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith Paisley Smith

23. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 (AQHA Youth Ltd Boxing) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 128 Spellbound Chic Marly Foster Perry Foster

0 121 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero

0 240 IM DREAMING OF CHICS Lauren Evans Suzanne And Chuck Evans

24. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 237 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson Leslie Thompson

25. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 199 FL MISTER DUAL PIC Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona Triplett

0 167 Felicity Smoak Bree Westbrook Texas Tech University

0 181 Got Me Lookin Jane Bagley Bagley Performance Horses

0 134 Shes Divine Donna Waddell Donna Waddell

0 119 Cattahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock Meredith Lubbock

0 149 DREAMIN DH MAGNUM Warnetta Martin Terry Martin

0 182 Ranch Security Jane Bagley Scott Bagley

0 139 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten Pat Britten

0 127 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone Luke Hammerness

0 188 WILDCATTER STYLE Stephanie K Campbell Stephanie K Campbell

26. NRCHA SLIMIT: NRCHA Select Limited Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 199 FL MISTER DUAL PIC Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona Triplett

0 181 Got Me Lookin Jane Bagley Bagley Performance Horses

0 251 Poker Faced Rebecca Greenhouse Rebecca Greenhouse

0 149 DREAMIN DH MAGNUM Warnetta Martin Terry Martin

0 139 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten Pat Britten

0 237 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson Leslie Thompson

0 176 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith

27. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 209 Ts If U Havethe cash Jaci Brown James Reeves

0 251 Poker Faced Rebecca Greenhouse Rebecca Greenhouse

0 142 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

0 149 DREAMIN DH MAGNUM Warnetta Martin Terry Martin

0 163 Ruby Pep Boon Alaina Williams Alaina Williams

0 243 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps

0 238 Zpaddys Irish Badger Lillian Sloan Lillian Sloan

0 198 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi Jennifer Anselmi

0 176 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith

0 162 Smooth Stylish Kitty Patrick Campbell Laura Campbell

28. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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0 199 FL MISTER DUAL PIC Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona Triplett

0 237 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson Leslie Thompson

0 198 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi Jennifer Anselmi

0 176 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith

0 127 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone Luke Hammerness

29. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 119 Cattahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock Meredith Lubbock

0 243 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps

0 237 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson Leslie Thompson

0 127 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone Luke Hammerness

0 188 WILDCATTER STYLE Stephanie K Campbell Stephanie K Campbell

30. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 251 Poker Faced Rebecca Greenhouse Rebecca Greenhouse

0 153 Jacs Over Aces Rebecca Parrish Rebecca Parrish

0 178 Fire Smoking Dragon Jessica Zaharia Jessica Zaharia

0 253 TTR Peppy Hancock Margaret Smith Tongue River Ranch

0 142 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

0 240 IM DREAMING OF CHICS Lauren Evans Suzanne And Chuck Evans

0 118 Highbrow Ironman Jaci Brown Jaci Brown

0 198 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi Jennifer Anselmi

0 162 Smooth Stylish Kitty Patrick Campbell Laura Campbell

31. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 108 DT Hotlilshineychex Chris Dawson Sarah Dawson

0 194 Boomer Chris Ward Summer Campbell

0 197 Metallic Santana Colby McCleskey Chad Detwiler/Colby 

0 207 Dark Return Michelle Eiland Michelle Eiland

0 250 Denvers Whittle Cat Tiffany McLaury JD Graham

0 256 Son Shining Whiz Kevin Oliver Jenne Oliver

0 186 Ts Denver Sunrise Lane Arnold Sagniere Ranch

32. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 135 Candy Poco Lena Kendyll Tucker Darren Tucker

0 175 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw

0 146 Cat O The Nile Codie Brown Codie Brown

34. PRCHA GR: PRCHA Green Rider Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 235 Leo Ashley Ball Busby Blake Busby

0 178 Fire Smoking Dragon Jessica Zaharia Jessica Zaharia

0 236 Ten Famous Lions Ashley Ball Busby Ashley Ball Busby


